Part Number Type Ø internal Ø external Roll Length Colour
KMM001-20 Pulse tube 7.4 mm 13.8 mm 20 m Blue
KMM019-20 Pulse tube 8.0 mm 16.0 mm 20 m Green
KMM100-20 Pulse tube 2x 7.4 mm 2x 13.4 mm 20 m Blue
KMM185-20 Pulse tube 2x 8.0 mm 2x 16.0 mm 20 m Green
KMM279-20 Milk tube 11.0 mm 21.0 mm 20 m Red
KMM043-20 Milk tube 13.4 mm 24.4 mm 20 m Orange
KMM231-20 Milk tube 14.5 mm 26.0 mm 20 m Red
KMM206-20 Milk tube 16.0 mm 27.0 mm 20 m Orange
KMM907-20 Milk tube 16.0 mm 27.0 mm 20 m Blue
KMM208-10 Milk tube 19.0 mm 32.0 mm 10 m Blue
KMM363-10 Milk tube 21.0 mm 35.0 mm 10 m Orange
KMM164-4 Milk tube 22.0 mm 41.0 mm 4 m Red
KMM030-4 Milk tube 28.5 mm 44.5 mm 4 m Green
KMM209-4 Milk tube 38.0 mm 57.0 mm 4 m Orange
Part Number Type Ø internal Ø external Roll Length Colour
KMM100V-20 Pulse tube 2x 7.3 mm 2x 13.9 mm 20 m Black
KMM020V-20 Pulse tube 9.0 mm 18.0 mm 20 m Black
KMM043V-20 Milk tube 13.5 mm 24.7 mm 20 m Blue
KMM231V-20 Milk tube 14.5 mm 25.5 mm 20 m Blue
KMM907V-20 Milk tube 16.0 mm 27.2 mm 20 m Blue
KINGSTON®
KINGSTON®
KINGSTON®
Rubber tubing for the parlour
SUPERIOR
CLASSIC
Fabdec Ltd, Grange Road, Ellesmere, SY12 9DG, United Kingdom
Fabdec GmbH, Gerhardstrasse 5, 45892 Gelsenkirchen, Germany
Tel: +49 (209) 700 900    E-Mail: germany@fabdec.com
Product information is for general guidance only and may be altered or amended without notice.